
TIME SAVER - NO 
MORE TYING OFF

Ground Cue™ 
indicator alerts user 

to last step

AVOID INJURIES 
FROM MISSING THE 

BOTTOM RUNG

HELPS PREVENT 
FALLS DUE TO 

OVER-REACHING

SLIM
STORAGE 
PROFILE

TIP & GLIDE™ 

WHEELS

Fully enclosed platform 
with 5" kick plate and 

midspan

Self-enclosing 
platform is a versatile, 

safe alternative to 
ordinary step ladders



Part
Number

19602
19604
19606
19608

4'
6'
8'
10'

Model Storage
Height

1' 10"
3' 9"
5' 8"
7' 6"

6' 6"
8' 6"

10' 6"
12' 6"

Storage Width
at Base

2' 2"
2' 5"
2' 9"

3'

Platform
Size

18" x 22"
18" x 22"
18" x 22"
18" x 22"

Max
Reach

8' 4"
10' 3"
12' 2"

14'

Weight

45.5 lbs
54 lbs

66.5 lbs
77 lbs

Storage
Depth

6"
6"
6"
6"

Highest 
Standing Level

55.3 lbs
66 lbs

80.5 lbs
95.5 lbs

Shipping 
Weight

3"
3"
3"
3"

Step
Width

2' 10.5"
4' 1.5"
5' 4"
6' 7"

Spread

*A 5’6” person with a 12” vertical reach   ** Does not include Outriggers

Audible and tactile notification of bottom step

1-YEAR WARRANTY  •  TYPE IAA  375 LBS

Enclosed work platform; no tying off required

Wheel it easily from place to place

Feels like standing on solid ground

 ©2016 Little Giant Ladder Systems • 1198 North Spring Creek Place • Springville, UT • 84663 • USA • 866.872.5901 • www.littlegiantsafety.com  80000 v1 9.16


